

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.483 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.62 OF 2015

Waheed Akhtar Ansari ..Applicant
vs.
Fatima R. Zakaria and Others ..Respondents

Mr. R.G. Panchal, for the Applicant.

Mr. Nitin Ghawre i/b. Mr. A.S. Karwande, for Respondent No. 2.

CORAM : SHANTANU KEMKAR &
MAKARAND KARNIK, JJ.

DATE : **OCTOBER 20, 2016**

PC.:

- . Not on board. Upon mentioning taken on board.
2. List this Petition along with Writ Petition No. 2130 of 2016 on 1st December, 2016.

(MAKARAND KARNIK, J.)

(SHANTANU KEMKAR, J.)